
Kaitlyn Waterfield from All American Dance Factory, FL

Emery Nichols from Independent Dance Collective, FL

Camila Wai from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

JENNA BOSQUE from L & M Ballet, FL

Kalei Hao from Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

CHYLER STERN from L & M Ballet, FL

Maria Abernathy  from Performance Edge 2, FL

Renee Forseth from In Motion Dance Project, FL

MINI GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Maribelle Juvier from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Alexa Chirino from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Peyton Pental from Just Dance, SC

Keelyn Sandelin from Lents Dance Company, FL

Ava Quintana from Ashley Grimes Dance Collective, FL

Danielle Leisure from All American Dance Factory, FL

Sean Hasty from Miami Dance Project, FL

Maya Choban  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Karen Pennant from Upsurge Dance Company, FL

Liyat Ngatia from All American Dance Factory, FL

Ryan Wills from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Lily Bradford from Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Brooke Accardi from Lents Dance Company, FL

Amaya Barber from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Bailey Havens from The Wright Step, FL

Eric Poor from CityDance Conservatory, MD

JUNIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Bryce Young from All American Dance Factory, FL

Leonardo Pagan from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Mateo Perez from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Ryan Scharf from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Adriana Santos from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Ela Sevillia from CityDance Conservatory, MD

Ava- Starr Rodriguez  from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Natalja Rawls from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Sylvie Rock from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Ayel Morgenstern from Performance Edge 2, FL

Lola Francisco from Miami Dance Collective, FL

JUNIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP

JUNIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

JUNIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Adreana Piekara from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Sadie Moore from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Sasha Altschul from Lents Dance Company, FL

Kyleah McCary from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Mischa Salkin from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Melana Williams  from Performance Edge 2, FL

Xiomara Atikune from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Brooke Carlson from Skyra Studios, FL

Lawson Walasek from Just Dance, SC

Jenna Valenti from All American Dance Factory, FL

Ruthie Abernathy  from Performance Edge 2, FL

Lucy Tagg from Skyra Studios, FL

Frances Recio from Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

Sara Boutwell from Skyra Studios, FL

Tya Smith from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Nicole Bennett  from Independent Dance Collective, FL

Violette Durand-Hernandez from Miami Dance Project, FL

Simone Smith from Victorias School of Dance, FL

Madelyn Morris from All American Dance Factory, FL



Sophia Viteri from Miami Dance Project, FL

Jagger Effs from Miami Dance Collective, FL

TJ Beal from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Marcello Perez from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Lino Travieso from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Anthony Quintana from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Aaron Torres from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Olivia Gannon from New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

Mia Rojo from Miami Dance Project, FL

TEEN GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP

TEEN GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN GUYS - RUNNERS-UP



Amelia Hafen from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Taylor Andre from All American Dance Factory, FL

Georgia Easton  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Catherine Clayton from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Camilla Montano-Durand from All American Dance Factory, FL

Skyler Jarman from Skyra Studios, FL

Lainey Harris from Lents Dance Company, FL

Mackenzie Quinn from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Shana Winer from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Alexandra Mujica from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Beli Favis from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Diliany Solano from Miami Dance Project, FL

Taylor Moxey from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Valerie Santana from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Tallulah Carrazzone from Stars Dance Studio, FL

Isabella Bafer from Lents Dance Company, FL

Alyanna Carriedo from Miami Dance Project, FL

Sasha Ballerini  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Camila Perez from Miami Dance Project, FL



Camille Myers from Miami Dance Project, FL

Julia Sigua from The Wright Step, FL

Zoe Hollborn from Performers Edge Dance Center, FL

Julisa Guillen from Ashley Grimes Dance Collective, FL

Izzy Warren from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Yazmin Alvarez from Miami Dance Project, FL

Sophia Scheving from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Mason Evans from Performance Edge 2, FL

Aiden James from All American Dance Factory, FL

Nate Rogers from The Wright Step, FL

Tyreke Holt from Skyra Studios, FL

Brad Akus from Skyra Studios, FL

Jack Gittings from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Federico Ortega from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

SENIOR GUYS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GUYS - RUNNERS-UP



Alex Jones from Feet On Fire Dance Studio, FL

Kylie Peitz from Feet On Fire Dance Studio, FL

Kailey Worontsoff from Dance Universe, FL

Zoe Revennaugh from Performance Edge 2, FL

Hailey Bay from The Dance Club, UT

Eloi Patino from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Dylan Wills from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Romila Bernal from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Bianca Sigua from The Wright Step, FL

Isabella Lehman from All American Dance Factory, FL

Aviva Harris  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Jennifer Cramer from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Valentina Carvallo from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Amelia Dole from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

SENIOR GIRLS - OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR GIRLS - RUNNERS-UP



Eden Araten from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Isabel Rubiera from Dance Academy of Stuart, FL

Marcelina Palmer from Raskin Dance Studio, FL

Lexie Elliott from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Vanessa Metellus from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Isabela Viteri from Miami Dance Project, FL

Ryann Smith from Skyra Studios, FL

Molly Ouret from Dance Academy of Stuart, FL

Bernice Chau from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Julia Dougherty from Studio 61, FL

Kirsten Montes from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Darrellin Chapper from The Wright Step, FL

Sophia Spataro from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Yareliz Rodriguez from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Larenne Taylor from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Isabella Benedetti from All American Dance Factory, FL

Meileigh Larson from All American Dance Factory, FL

Brianna Crescenti from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Yazmary Fret from Performers Edge Dance Center, FL



Melanie Medina from Miami Dance Project, FL

Larenne Taylor from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Dylan Wills from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Aviva Harris  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Isabel Rubiera from Dance Academy of Stuart, FL

Taylor Andre from All American Dance Factory, FL

Taylor Moxey from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Camilla Montano-Durand from All American Dance Factory, FL

Ava Quintana from Ashley Grimes Dance Collective, FL

Camila Wai from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Mateo Perez from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Natalja Rawls from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

SOFIA ZONTINI from L & M Ballet, FL

Amaya Barber from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Ballet Scholarships

Tap Scholarships



Viviana Bock from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Amarissa Israel from That's Dancing, FL

Olivia Garcia from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Valeria Luciano from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Sadie Moore from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Kyleah McCary from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Monica Clermont from Performers Edge Dance Center, FL

Anthony Quintana from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Zoe Hollborn from Performers Edge Dance Center, FL

Marli Clarke from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Lila Blood from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Daisy Armagost from Performers Edge Dance Center, FL

Tyreke Holt from Skyra Studios, FL

Jaylin Shelton-Vaughn from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL

Lucy Tagg from Skyra Studios, FL

Ayel Morgenstern from Performance Edge 2, FL

Hip-Hop Scholarships



DeAnna Lemus from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Emilia Holroyd from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Sophia Viteri from Miami Dance Project, FL

Karina Cruz from Performance Edge 2, FL

Samhita Sharan from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Kaia Fullerton from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL

Skyler Jarman from Skyra Studios, FL

Ashlyn Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Cierra Angeles from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL

Catherine Clayton from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Yazmin Alvarez from Miami Dance Project, FL

Kaia Lopez from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Tiffany Stallings from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Abigail Bergeron from Performers Edge Dance Center, FL

Ivanna Garrido from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Camille Myers from Miami Dance Project, FL

Madilyn Colon from Performers Edge Dance Center, FL

Kiara Rodriguez from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Charlotte Vann from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL



Jenesa Richardson from The Wright Step, FL

Owen Allen from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL

Saniya Scott  from Independent Dance Collective, FL

CHYLER STERN from L & M Ballet, FL

London Davis from Ashley Grimes Dance Collective, FL

Liyat Ngatia from All American Dance Factory, FL

Karen Pennant from Upsurge Dance Company, FL

SOFIA ZONTINI from L & M Ballet, FL

Camila Penalba from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Abigail Torres from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Kathryn Burke from All American Dance Factory, FL

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards

Intensive Standout Awards



Kaelyn Davis from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Eliane Dean from The Art of Classical Ballet, FL

Kylee Henderson from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Rory Foranoce from Marshall Ellis Dance School, FL

Gabrielle Lieberman  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Luna Roseman  from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Sienna Smith from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Natalya Slwyka from All American Dance Factory, FL

Liza Zegles from Viera Dance Conservatory, FL

Gavin Perry from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL

Gabe Lehman-Dubrinsky from Dance Academy of Stuart, FL

Paula Cirule from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Elijah Rosa from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Ge'Niya Lewter from The Wright Step, FL

Oliver Morris from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Kimiko De Leon  from Independent Dance Collective, FL

Garrett Perry from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL



Romila Bernal from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Eloi Patino from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Darrellin Chapper from The Wright Step, FL

Tyreke Holt from Skyra Studios, FL

Kylie Peitz from Feet On Fire Dance Studio, FL

Mason Evans from Performance Edge 2, FL

Aiden James from All American Dance Factory, FL

chosen by…
Anthony Quintana from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Jagger Effs from Miami Dance Collective, FL

chosen by…
Olivia Gannon from New Dimensions Dance Academy, FL

chosen by…
Valerie Santana from In Motion Dance Project, FL

chosen by…

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award
JOE

SUZI

JASON

ANDY



Owen Allen from Dance!nk by Davis LLC, FL

chosen by…
Mateo Perez from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

chosen by…
Lainey Harris from Lents Dance Company, FL

chosen by…
Kamryn Smallwood from Upsurge Dance Company, FL

JUNIOR
Skylar Nobil from Performance Edge 2, FL

Adler Gorden from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Cayla Moss from Performance Edge 2, FL

Mali Photnetrakhom from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Anna Shackelford from Lents Dance Company, FL

Levi Caicco from In Motion Dance Project, FL

TEEN
Valentina Clement from IB Classical Dance, FL

KIM

JOEY

FIKSHUN

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship



Sofia Berkshire from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Anthony Nanni from Performance Edge 2, FL

Georgie Weir from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Taylor Moxey from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Anthony Quintana from Roxy Theatre Group, FL

Lino Travieso from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Marcello Perez from Xplosive Dance Academy, FL

Oliver Morris from Xtreme Dance Studio, FL

Talia Rodriguez from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Nova Lajoie from Lents Dance Company, FL

Erika Skulte from The Dance Academy of Loudoun, VA

Lila Blood from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Marcelina Palmer from Raskin Dance Studio, FL

Alex Jones from Feet On Fire Dance Studio, FL

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship



Jack Gittings from In Motion Dance Project, FL

Aiden James from All American Dance Factory, FL

Nova Lajoie from Lents Dance Company, FL

Sienna Smith from Centerstage Dance Academy, FL

Shana Winer from Miami Dance Collective, FL

TEEN
Sienna Morris from Skyra Studios, FL

SENIOR
Romila Bernal from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship

Perry Mansfield Young Artist Intensive

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship



Amelia Hafen from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Larenne Taylor from St. Lucie Ballet, FL

Jagger Effs from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Mia Rojo from Miami Dance Project, FL

Eloi Patino from Miami Dance Collective, FL

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive

Complexions Intensive Scholarship


